
The	Kids	Aren't	Alright
The	Offspring	Cover

Batterie

67

36

6

59

51

28

17

11

44

 
  

       
 

 

  
  

  
 

 






 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 







  

 







 



 

 


  
  











 











 


 
 

 





 

  

 

 








 












 











 





  

 

 






 



 





 
  
  














 








 

 

 




 







 






 
 










 
































 














































 



 
 



 







 












































 














 





 
























  






  







 



 










































 








 








































	=	196

C

A

B









Supersonic	Fanfare



146

103

80

138

154

121

88

129

96

113 


 
















    









 












 














 
















 
 















































 




 






 


 
















 





 














 





 








 

 



 






 





 


























 















 


























 











 







 






























 

























































































 




 






































 

































 







  









 

 
 

Play

F

D

G

E

2.

1.









2 Supersonic	Fanfare


